
     2022-2023

Ironton Fighting Tigers

Boys Basketball

Day Date Opponent JV/Varsity Bus Departure

REGULAR SEASON

Fri Dec 16 Ironton St. Joe(Raceland) 5:30 pm

Sat Dec. 17 Ironton St. Joe  (TBA) (1:00 or 2:30pm)

Wed Dec 21 *Ironton Classic (Hurricane) 8:00 pm

Thur Dec 22 *Ironton Classic (Russell) 8:00 pm

Tues Dec. 27 Fairland 6:00/7:30

Tues Jan 3 South Point 6:00/7:30

Fri Jan 6 @ Coal Grove 6:00/7:30 5:15

Sat Jan 7 @ Gallia 6:00/7:30 4:00

Tues Jan 10 Portsmouth 6:00/7:30

Fri Jan 13 @ Fairland 6:00/7:30 4:30

Tues Jan 17 Gallia 6:00/7:30

Fri Jan 20 Rock Hill 6:00/7:30

Sat Jan 21 Wheelersburg 6:00/7:30

Tues Jan 24 Chesapeake 6:00/7:30

Fri Jan 27 @ South Point 6:00/7:30 4:45

Tues Jan 31 @ Chesapeake 6:00/7:30 4:45

Fri Feb 3 Coal Grove 6:00/7:30

Sat Feb 4 @ Ashland, Ky. 6:00/7:30 5:00

Mon Feb 6 ** Symmes Valley 6:00/7:30

Fri. Feb.10 @ Portsmouth 6:00/7:30 4:30

Sat Feb 11 @ Teays Valley Christian 6:00/7:30 4:30

Tues Feb 14 @ Rock Hill 6:00/7:30 5:00

* Ironton Basketball Classic/Varsity Only

** Denotes Senior Night


